MIAMI DADE COUNTY
APPROVED FL
Approved
Mill
FINISHES
Red Oxide
Powder Coat
ROOF HATCH

COVER  Formed metal cover with liner, stiffened to withstand a
live load of 40psf with a max deflection of 1/150 of the span
CURB  Single wall curb with EZ tab counterflash and mounting flange
INSULATION  1 inch polyiso R-6 in curb, 1 inch polystyrene in
cover
GASKET  Extruded EPDM adhesive backed gasket seal continuous
around cover
HOLD OPEN ARM  Zinc plated steel automatic hold open arm locks
cover in open position
LATCH  Zinc plated steel latch with exterior and interior turn handles
and padlock hasps.
CERTIFICATION  Florida Product Approvedand Miami-Dade County
GALVANIZED STEEL ALUMINUM SIZE
(IN.)
ACCESS DOOR CURB LATCH
BRHHG30X54S1T BRHHA30X54S1T 30 x 54 Ship Stair Single Single Wall Single Point
BRHHG30X72SIT BRHHA30X72SIT 30 x 72 Ship Stair Single Single Wall 2-Point
BRHHG30X96SIT BRHHA30X96SIT 30 x 96 Ship Stair Single Single Wall 2-Point
BRHHG36X30S1T BRHHA36X30S1T 36 x 30 Ladder Single Single Wall Single Point
BRHHG36X36SIT BRHHA36X36SIT 36 x 36 Ladder Single Single Wall Single Point
BRHHG36X72SIT BRHHA36X72SIT 36 x 72 Ship Stair Single Single Wall 2-Point
BRHHG48X48SIT BRHHA48X48SIT 48 x 48 Ladder Single Single Wall Single Point
STANDARDS SIZES
2-POINT LATCH
SPRING / HINGE ASSEMBLY  Zinc plated steel tamper-proof hinges
contained within spring assembly, includes steel compression springs